Position

Histology Technician

Secretary

Histology Assistant

Histology Assistant

Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital
District

Department

Pathology

Pathology

Pathology

Pathology

Pathology

Total Wages

$59,841

$32,611

$17,181

$17,178

$948

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$11,068
$467
$4,131

$1,288

$0



