Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Histology Technician		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Pathology	\$59,841	\$11,068
Secretary		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Pathology	\$32,611	\$467
Histology Assistant		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Pathology	\$17,181	\$4,131
Histology Assistant		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Pathology	\$17,178	\$1,288
Secretary		Hi-Desert Memorial Hospital District	Pathology	\$948	\$0